
Berglauf  am  30.07.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 83 Neumair, Christian Bruneck M187 1 1 : 0 9 : 2 0 
2 86 Huber, Valentin Jergina Laufclub M190 2 1 : 1 1 : 4 1 
3 84 Crepaz, Tobias Jergina Laufclub M186 3 1 : 1 1 : 5 7 
4 50 Clara, Luca SPORTLER TEAM M100 4 1 : 1 3 : 1 1 
5 88 Oberlechner, Daniel St. Johann M184 5 1 : 1 4 : 4 9 
6 85 Gietl, Manuel ASV Oberwielenbach M183 6 1 : 1 5 : 2 9 
7 59 Mair, Michael Macki Nacki M361 1 1 : 1 5 : 5 0 
8 58 Hopfgartner, Robert ASV Mühlwald M184 7 1 : 1 6 : 3 6 
9 47 Brunner, Georg Laufclub Pustertal M276 1 1 : 1 6 : 4 6 

10 74 Volgger, Manfred Laufclub Pustertal M271 2 1 : 1 6 : 5 6 
11 57 Holland-Moritz, Denny Rennsteiglaufverein M184 8 1 : 1 9 : 2 7 
12 61 Steiner, Norbert Laufclub Pustertal M364 2 1 : 2 4 : 4 0 
13 71 Miribung, Ivan Laufclub Pustertal M268 3 1 : 2 5 : 4 4 
14 55 Hirber, Bernhard Laufclub Pustertal M359 3 1 : 2 7 : 2 5 
15 77 Oberleiter, Armin Team Heischupfe M182 9 1 : 2 7 : 5 8 
16 45 Ajardi, Giandomenico ASV Prettau M281 4 1 : 2 8 : 1 4 
17 56 Hofer, Franz ASV Telmekomteam Südtirol M365 4 1 : 2 8 : 4 6 
18 68 Tasser, Gertraud Laufclub Pustertal F273 1 1 : 2 9 : 0 7 
19 46 Brunner, Benjamin ASC Rasen M189 10 1 : 2 9 : 3 0 
20 70 Voppichler, Johannes Team Brünnlegg M188 11 1 : 2 9 : 4 7 
21 48 Brunner, Siegfried ASC Rasen M277 5 1 : 3 1 : 0 3 
22 54 Grossgasteiger, Martin St.Peter M281 6 1 : 3 1 : 3 7 
23 82 Aschbacher, Stefan Fochin M268 7 1 : 3 1 : 5 4 
24 78 Ausserhofer, Hubert Laufclub Pustertal M274 8 1 : 3 2 : 2 8 
25 53 Girtler, Manuel SG EISACKTAL M275 9 1 : 3 3 : 0 0 
26 79 Kirchler, Hartmann Weissenbach M280 10 1 : 3 4 : 1 9 
27 66 Leiter, Petra Laufclub Pustertal F179 1 1 : 3 4 : 5 6 
28 75 Marcher, Berthold Laufclub Pustertal M275 11 1 : 3 5 : 4 5 
29 51 Clara, Nando SPORTLER TEAM M269 12 1 : 3 6 : 1 2 
30 67 Brunner, Josef Weissenbach M356 5 1 : 3 6 : 4 4 
31 89 Piffrader, Johannes Jergina Laufclub M367 6 1 : 3 8 : 4 4 
32 76 Aschbacher, Werner Laufclub Pustertal M268 13 1 : 3 9 : 1 8 
33 80 Leimgruber, Hons Laufclub Pustertal M272 14 1 : 3 9 : 3 4 
34 73 Steiner, Manfred ASV Mühlwald M271 15 1 : 4 2 : 2 5 
35 63 Thaler, Gerlinde ASC L.F. Sarntal F272 2 1 : 4 2 : 4 8 
36 81 Leimgruber, Erwin Laufclub Pustertal M365 7 1 : 4 3 : 2 2 
37 87 Haidacher, Claudia Fochina F260 3 1 : 4 6 : 0 9 
38 69 Mair am Tinkhof, Alfons Südtiroler Laufverein M344 8 1 : 4 6 : 5 6 
39 72 Sibilla, Pietro Atletica Corriferrara M279 16 1 : 4 9 : 4 7 
40 64 Tribus , Marisnna Telmekomteam F261 4 2 : 0 3 : 0 4 
41 62 Stolzlechner, Rudi Laufclub Pustertal M364 9 2 : 0 5 : 4 0 

Tria Seite  1 / 1

30.07.2017  -  12:15:10

Mühlwalder Wasserkraftlauf 14,5km 700hm



Berglauf  am  30.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M bis 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 83 Neumair, Christian Bruneck 87 1 : 0 9 : 2 0 
2 86 Huber, Valentin Jergina Laufclub 90 1 : 1 1 : 4 1 
3 84 Crepaz, Tobias Jergina Laufclub 86 1 : 1 1 : 5 7 
4 50 Clara, Luca SPORTLER TEAM 00 1 : 1 3 : 1 1 
5 88 Oberlechner, Daniel St. Johann 84 1 : 1 4 : 4 9 
6 85 Gietl, Manuel ASV Oberwielenbach 83 1 : 1 5 : 2 9 
7 58 Hopfgartner, Robert ASV Mühlwald 84 1 : 1 6 : 3 6 
8 57 Holland-Moritz, Denny Rennsteiglaufverein 84 1 : 1 9 : 2 7 
9 77 Oberleiter, Armin Team Heischupfe 82 1 : 2 7 : 5 8 

10 46 Brunner, Benjamin ASC Rasen 89 1 : 2 9 : 3 0 
11 70 Voppichler, Johannes Team Brünnlegg 88 1 : 2 9 : 4 7 

Berglauf  am  30.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  F bis 39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 66 Leiter, Petra Laufclub Pustertal 79 1 : 3 4 : 5 6 

Berglauf  am  30.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 36-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 47 Brunner, Georg Laufclub Pustertal 76 1 : 1 6 : 4 6 
2 74 Volgger, Manfred Laufclub Pustertal 71 1 : 1 6 : 5 6 
3 71 Miribung, Ivan Laufclub Pustertal 68 1 : 2 5 : 4 4 
4 45 Ajardi, Giandomenico ASV Prettau 81 1 : 2 8 : 1 4 
5 48 Brunner, Siegfried ASC Rasen 77 1 : 3 1 : 0 3 
6 54 Grossgasteiger, Martin St.Peter 81 1 : 3 1 : 3 7 
7 82 Aschbacher, Stefan Fochin 68 1 : 3 1 : 5 4 
8 78 Ausserhofer, Hubert Laufclub Pustertal 74 1 : 3 2 : 2 8 
9 53 Girtler, Manuel SG EISACKTAL 75 1 : 3 3 : 0 0 

10 79 Kirchler, Hartmann Weissenbach 80 1 : 3 4 : 1 9 
11 75 Marcher, Berthold Laufclub Pustertal 75 1 : 3 5 : 4 5 
12 51 Clara, Nando SPORTLER TEAM 69 1 : 3 6 : 1 2 
13 76 Aschbacher, Werner Laufclub Pustertal 68 1 : 3 9 : 1 8 
14 80 Leimgruber, Hons Laufclub Pustertal 72 1 : 3 9 : 3 4 
15 73 Steiner, Manfred ASV Mühlwald 71 1 : 4 2 : 2 5 
16 72 Sibilla, Pietro Atletica Corriferrara 79 1 : 4 9 : 4 7 

Berglauf  am  30.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  F ab 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 68 Tasser, Gertraud Laufclub Pustertal 73 1 : 2 9 : 0 7 
2 63 Thaler, Gerlinde ASC L.F. Sarntal 72 1 : 4 2 : 4 8 
3 87 Haidacher, Claudia Fochina 60 1 : 4 6 : 0 9 
4 64 Tribus , Marisnna Telmekomteam 61 2 : 0 3 : 0 4 

Tria Seite  1 / 2

30.07.2017  -  12:14:45

Mühlwalder Wasserkraftlauf 14,5km 700hm



Berglauf  am  30.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M ab 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 59 Mair, Michael Macki Nacki 61 1 : 1 5 : 5 0 
2 61 Steiner, Norbert Laufclub Pustertal 64 1 : 2 4 : 4 0 
3 55 Hirber, Bernhard Laufclub Pustertal 59 1 : 2 7 : 2 5 
4 56 Hofer, Franz ASV Telmekomteam Südtirol 65 1 : 2 8 : 4 6 
5 67 Brunner, Josef Weissenbach 56 1 : 3 6 : 4 4 
6 89 Piffrader, Johannes Jergina Laufclub 67 1 : 3 8 : 4 4 
7 81 Leimgruber, Erwin Laufclub Pustertal 65 1 : 4 3 : 2 2 
8 69 Mair am Tinkhof, Alfons Südtiroler Laufverein 44 1 : 4 6 : 5 6 
9 62 Stolzlechner, Rudi Laufclub Pustertal 64 2 : 0 5 : 4 0 
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30.07.2017  -  12:14:45

Mühlwalder Wasserkraftlauf 14,5km 700hm


